FILE NOW: FILING FEE IS \$61.25				FILED		
			PARTMENT OF STATE	Jul 08 19	997 8:0	0am
ANNUAL REPORT		Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS ¹		Secretary of State		
THE NE	EW BREED OF FIREFIGHTE	ERS, INC.				
Principal Place	e of Business	Mailing Address		÷ IBAIII IA3II IBAII BAIEI BIEI AIAII	UWIC WRW17 WIWIJ WODOL WIRDLO UN	
204 NORTH 34 DX 5512 AMPA FL 33610		P OBOX 5512 BOX 5512 TAMPA FL 33675-5512				
		US		 Date Incorporated or Qualified 10/03/1983 	3a. Date of Last Re 03/29/199	
2. Principal Place of Business		2a. Mailing Address		4. FEI Number 59-2350021		plied For t Applicable
Sulte, Apt.	#, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		5. Certificate of Status Desired	See Re	
City & State		City & State		6. Election Campaign Financing 7 Trust Fund Contribution Added to Fees		
Zip	Country	Zip	Country	8. This corporation has liability for	intangible tax under s.	
l]	25 9. Name and Address of Curren	29 nt Registered Agent	30	Florida Statutes 10. Name and Address of New Re	Yes No	
406 NEW			83	ldress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptal		
tampa f	FL 33606	2 and 617,1508, Florida S	83 84 City atules, the above-named co		FL 85 Zip C	
TAMPA F	FL 33606	02 and 617.1508, Florida S 9 of Florida. Such change v 9ations of, Section 617.0503	64 City	provation submits this statement for the pration's board of directors. I hereby acce		
TAMPA F	EL 33606 to the provisions of Sections 617.050 egistered agent, or both, in the State m familiar with, and accept the oblig Signature, typed or printed name of registered age		64 City	prporation submits this statement for the pration's board of directors. I hereby acce	DATE	s registered registered
TAMPA F	EL 33606 to the provisions of Sections 617.050 egistered agent, or both, in the State m familiar with, and accept the oblig Signature, typed or printed name of registered age OFFICERS AN	ent and title if applicable	B4 City latules, the above-named co vas authorized by the corpor 3, Florida Statutes. (NOTE: Registered Agent signature rec 13,	prporation submits this statement for the pration's board of directors. I hereby acce	DATE	s registered registered S IN 12
TAMPA F	FL 33606 to the provisions of Sections 617.050 egistered agent, or both, in the State m familiar with, and accept the oblig Signature, typed or printed name of registered age OFFICERS AN PD FORWARD, THOMAS E	ent and trite if applicable	B4 City Itatules, the above-named covarian authorized by the corporation of the corporati	prporation submits this statement for the pration's board of directors. I hereby acce	Durpose of changing it put the appointment as DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR	s registered registered S IN 12
1. Pursuant t office or roagent. I ar SIGNATURE _ 2. ITLE IMME TREET ADDRESS	FL 33606 to the provisions of Sections 617.050 egistered agent, or both, in the State m familiar with, and accept the oblig Stenature, typed or printed neme of registered age OFFICERS AN PD FORWARD, THOMAS E 19501 COACHLIGHT WAY	ent and trite if applicable	84 City Itatules, the above-named covas authorized by the corporation of the corporation	prporation submits this statement for the pration's board of directors. I hereby acce	Durpose of changing it put the appointment as DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR	s registerec registered S IN 12
TAMPA F 1. Pursuant t office or re agent. I ar SIGNATURE _ 2. 1. 1. 1. 2. 1. 1. 1. 1. 2. 1. 1. 2. 1. 1. 1. 1. 2. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	FL 33606 to the provisions of Sections 617.050 egistered agent, or both, in the State m familiar with, and accept the oblig Signature, typed or printed name of registered age OFFICERS AN PD FORWARD, THOMAS E	ent and trite if applicable	B4 City Itatules, the above-named coveras authorized by the corporation of the corporatio	prporation submits this statement for the pration's board of directors. I hereby acce	Durpose of changing it put the appointment as DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR	s registered registered S IN 12
TAMPA F	EL 33606 to the provisions of Sections 617.050 egistered agent, or both, in the State m familiar with, and accept the oblig Signature, typed or printed neme of registered age OFFICERS AN PD FORWARD, THOMAS E 19501 COACHLIGHT WAY LUTZ FL	ent and Ide If applicable ID DIRECTORS	B4 City Itatules, the above-named coveras authorized by the corporation of the corporatio	prporation submits this statement for the pration's board of directors. I hereby acce	DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR	s registerec registered S IN 12
TAMPA F	EL 33606 to the provisions of Sections 617.050 egistered agent, or both, in the State m familiar with, and accept the oblig Signature, typed or printed name of registered age OFFICERS AN PO FORWARD, THOMAS E 19501 COACHLIGHT WAY LUTZ FL VD SHIPP, RONALD 502 SANDY CREEK DR.	ent and Ide If applicable ID DIRECTORS	B4 City Itatules, the above-named covas authorized by the corporation of the corporation	prporation submits this statement for the pration's board of directors. I hereby acce	DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR	s registered registered S IN 12
TAMPA F	 51. 33806 to the provisions of Sections 617.050 egistered agent, or both, in the State m familiar with, and accept the oblig Signature, typed or printed name of registered age OFFICERS AN PO FORWARD, THOMAS E 19501 COACHLIGHT WAY LUTZ FL VD SHIPP, RONALD 502 SANDY CREEK DR. BRANDON FL 	ent and Idle If applicable	B4 City Itatules, the above-named covas authorized by the corporation of the corporating	prporation submits this statement for the pration's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL Durpose of changing its putpose of changing its pate DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR Change Change	s registered registered S IN 12 Addition
TAMPA F	TL 33606 to the provisions of Sections 617.050 egistered agent, or both, in the State m familiar with, and accept the oblig Signature, typed or printed name of registered age OFFICERS AN PO FORWARD, THOMAS E 19501 COACHLIGHT WAY LUTZ FL VD SHIPP, RONALD 502 SANDY CREEK DR. BRANDON FL TD	ent and Ide If applicable ID DIRECTORS	B4 City Iatules, the above-named covas authorized by the corport, Florida Statutes. Intervention (NOTE: Registered Agent eignature red 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 3.1 TITLE	prporation submits this statement for the pration's board of directors. I hereby acce	DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR	s registered registered S IN 12
TAMPA F	 51. 33806 to the provisions of Sections 617.050 egistered agent, or both, in the State m familiar with, and accept the oblig Signature, typed or printed name of registered age OFFICERS AN PO FORWARD, THOMAS E 19501 COACHLIGHT WAY LUTZ FL VD SHIPP, RONALD 502 SANDY CREEK DR. BRANDON FL 	ent and Idle If applicable	B4 City Itatules, the above-named covas authorized by the corporation of the corporating	prporation submits this statement for the pration's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL Durpose of changing its putpose of changing its pate DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR Change Change	s registered registered S IN 12
TAMPA F	 FL 33606 to the provisions of Sections 617.050 egistered agent, or both, in the State m familiar with, and accept the oblig Signature, typed or printed name of registered age OFFICERS AN PO FORWARD, THOMAS E 19501 COACHLIGHT WAY LUTZ FL VD SHIPP, RONALD 502 SANDY CREEK DR. BRANDON FL TD SHULER, EUGENE 	ent and title if applicable	B4 City Itatules, the above-named covas authorized by the corporation of the corporating	prporation submits this statement for the pration's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL Durpose of changing its putpose of changing its pate DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR Change Change	s registered registered S IN 12
TAMPA F	EL 33606 to the provisions of Sections 617.050 egistered agent, or both, in the State m familiar with, and accept the oblig Signature, typed or printed name of registered age OFFICERS AN PD FORWARD, THOMAS E 19501 COACHLIGHT WAY LUTZ FL VD SHIPP, RONALD 502 SANDY CREEK DR. BRANDON FL TD SHULER, EUGENE 2913 ST. CONRAD TAMPA FL SD	ent and Idle If applicable	B4 City Itatules, the above-named covas authorized by the corporation of the corporating	prporation submits this statement for the pration's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL Durpose of changing its putpose of changing its pate DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR Change Change	s registered
TAMPA F	EL 33606 to the provisions of Sections 617.050 egistered agent, or both, in the State m familiar with, and accept the oblig Signature, typed or printed name of registered ag- OFFICERS AN PD FORWARD, THOMAS E 19501 COACHLIGHT WAY LUTZ FL VD SHIPP, RONALD 502 SANDY CREEK DR. BRANDON FL TD SHULER, EUGENE 2913 ST. CONRAD TAMPA FL SD MILLER, WILLIE C.	ent and title if applicable	B4 City Iatules, the above-named covas authorized by the corporation of the corporating a	prporation submits this statement for the pration's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL Durpose of changing its purpose of changing its pare CERS AND DIRECTOR Change Change Change	s registered
TAMPA F	EL 33606 to the provisions of Sections 617.050 egistered agent, or both, in the State m familiar with, and accept the oblig Signature, typed or printed name of registered ag- OFFICERS AN PO FORWARD, THOMAS E 19501 COACHLIGHT WAY LUTZ FL VD SHIPP, RONALD 502 SANDY CREEK DR. BRANDON FL TD SHULER, EUGENE 2913 ST. CONRAD TAMPA FL SD MILLER, WILLIE C. 5845 LANGSTON DRIVE	ent and title if applicable	B4 City Iatules, the above-named covas authorized by the corporation of the corporating a	prporation submits this statement for the pration's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL Durpose of changing its purpose of changing its pare CERS AND DIRECTOR Change Change Change	s registered
TAMPA F	TL 33606 to the provisions of Sections 617.050 egistered agent, or both, in the State m familiar with, and accept the oblig Signature, typed or proted name of registered age OFFICERS AN PO FORWARD, THOMAS E 19501 COACHLIGHT WAY LUTZ FL VO SHIPP, RONALD 502 SANDY CREEK DR. BRANDON FL TD SHULER, EUGENE 2913 ST. CONRAD TAMPA FL SD MILLER, WILLIE C. 5845 LANGSTON DRIVE TAMPA FL	ent and title if applicable ID DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	B4 City Iatules, the above-named covas authorized by the corporation of the corporating d	prporation submits this statement for the pration's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL Durpose of changing its purpose of changing its pare CERS AND DIRECTOR Change Change Change	s registered
TAMPA F	TL 33606 to the provisions of Sections 617.050 egistered agent, or both, in the State m familiar with, and accept the oblig Signature, typed or proted name of registered age OFFICERS AN PO FORWARD, THOMAS E 19501 COACHLIGHT WAY LUTZ FL VO SHIPP, RONALD 502 SANDY CREEK DR. BRANDON FL TD SHULER, EUGENE 2913 ST. CONRAD TAMPA FL SD MILLER, WILLIE C. 5845 LANGSTON DRIVE TAMPA FL SD	ent and title if applicable	B4 City Iatules, the above-named covas authorized by the corporation of the corporating d	prporation submits this statement for the pration's board of directors. I hereby acce		s registered
TAMPA F	TL 33606 to the provisions of Sections 617.050 egistered agent, or both, in the State m familiar with, and accept the oblig Signature, typed or proted name of registered age OFFICERS AN PO FORWARD, THOMAS E 19501 COACHLIGHT WAY LUTZ FL VO SHIPP, RONALD 502 SANDY CREEK DR. BRANDON FL TD SHULER, EUGENE 2913 ST. CONRAD TAMPA FL SD MILLER, WILLIE C. 5845 LANGSTON DRIVE TAMPA FL	ent and title if applicable ID DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	B4 City Iatules, the above-named covas authorized by the corporation of the corporating a	prporation submits this statement for the pration's board of directors. I hereby acce		s registered
TAMPA F	TL 33606 to the provisions of Sections 617.050 egistered agent, or both, in the State m familiar with, and accept the oblig Signature, typed or proted name of registered age OFFICERS AN PO FORWARD, THOMAS E 19501 COACHLIGHT WAY LUTZ FL VO SHIPP, RONALD 502 SANDY CREEK DR. BRANDON FL TD SHULER, EUGENE 2913 ST. CONRAD TAMPA FL SD MILLER, WILLIE C. 5845 LANGSTON DRIVE TAMPA FL SD MCRAE, ERWIN M.	ent and title if applicable ID DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	B4 City Itatules, the above-named coras authorized by the corporation of the corporation	prporation submits this statement for the pration's board of directors. I hereby acce		s registered
TAMPA F	EL 33606 In the provisions of Sections 617.050 egistered agent, or both, in the State m familiar with, and accept the oblig Signature, typed or printed name of registered age OFFICERS AN PO FORWARD, THOMAS E 19501 COACHLIGHT WAY LUTZ FL VD SHIPP, RONALD 502 SANDY CREEK DR. BRANDON FL TD SHULER, EUGENE 2913 ST. CONRAD TAMPA FL SD MILLER, WILLIE C. 5845 LANGSTON DRIVE TAMPA FL SD MCRAE, ERWIN M. 813 CONSTITUTION DR TAMPA FL D	ent and title if applicable ID DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	B4 City Iatules, the above-named covas authorized by the corporation of the corporating a	prporation submits this statement for the pration's board of directors. I hereby acce		s registered
TAMPA F	EL 33606 In the provisions of Sections 617.050 egistered agent, or both, in the State m familiar with, and accept the oblig Signature, typed or printed name of registered age OFFICERS AN PO FORWARD, THOMAS E 19501 COACHLIGHT WAY LUTZ FL VD SHIPP, RONALD 502 SANDY CREEK DR. BRANDON FL TD SHULER, EUGENE 2913 ST. CONRAD TAMPA FL SD MILLER, WILLIE C. 5845 LANGSTON DRIVE TAMPA FL SD MCRAE, ERWIN M. 813 CONSTITUTION DR TAMPA FL D DARNS, PHILLIP	eni and Ide If applicable ID DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	B4 City tatules, the above-named coras authorized by the corporation of the corporating a	prporation submits this statement for the pration's board of directors. I hereby acce		s registered registered S IN 12 Addition
TAMPA F	EL 33606 In the provisions of Sections 617.050 egistered agent, or both, in the State m familiar with, and accept the oblig Signature, typed or printed name of registered age OFFICERS AN PO FORWARD, THOMAS E 19501 COACHLIGHT WAY LUTZ FL VD SHIPP, RONALD 502 SANDY CREEK DR. BRANDON FL TD SHULER, EUGENE 2913 ST. CONRAD TAMPA FL SD MILLER, WILLIE C. 5845 LANGSTON DRIVE TAMPA FL SD MCRAE, ERWIN M. 813 CONSTITUTION DR TAMPA FL D	eni and Ide If applicable ID DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	B4 City Itatules, the above-named coras authorized by the corporation of the corporatine of the corporating definition of the corporatine of the	prporation submits this statement for the pration's board of directors. I hereby acce		s registered registered

•